
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

#  
920 
727 
478 
13 
4 

311 
518 
895 
599 
422 
285 
50 
168 
119 
412 
725 
962 
90 
602 
772 
228 
211 
368 
89 
255 
1259 
593 

Namn  
Sandro Sols 
Marcus Gredinger 
Adrian Bölviken 
Adam Fridlund 
Filip Bengtsson 
Even Heibye 
Saku Mansikkamäki 
Isac Nilsson 
Noah Englund 
Hugo Forsgren 
Patrick Valbjørn 
Rasmus Andersson 
Oscar Brix 
Hampus Lindgren 
Filip Bank 
Jonas Stub Buch 
Tim Eriksson 
Mattias Cöster 
Felix Bobery 
Lukas Falkbrink 
Adam Einarsson 
Mikkel Nyvang 
Noah Nyström 
Marcus Göthenberg 
Victor Strömberg 
Martin Bredesen 
Emil Wänndahl 

Klubb  
Getinge MK 
MK Orion 
Oslo msk 
Tranås MS 
Vimmerby MS 
Oslo & Follo 
VMK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Ljusdals MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Lunner Motorsport 
MK Orion 
hedeland mx 
Göta MS 
Varbergs MK 
Næstved Motorklub 
MX Stockholm MCK 
SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 
Uppsala MK 
Vrigstad MK 
Timmernabbens MSK 
Næstved Motorklub 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Åbågen MCK 
Veinge MCK 
Lunner Motorsport 
Tibro MK 

Team  
Power by JJ racing team 
Power by JJ racing team 

BRS Racing Team 
KTM Scandinavia 
Betascandinavia /FirstMX.se 
Silve Racing 

Tandberg MC 
Absolut MX 
KL Racing Team 
Yamaha Center Västerås 
CEC RACING 
Stub Racing/Kaduuz-Mx Store 
Team ATV Racing 

Frisk Suspension By Toftén 
Nyvang Mx - Westside Racing KTM 

Team Keva Motor AB 
YRC Racing team 
Absolut MX 

Märke  
KTM 
KTM 
Triumph 
Fantic 
KTM 
Beta 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
GasGas 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Klass  
MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Wild 

Wild 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Wild 

MX2 

MX2 

TAID  
108070 
15654 
194424 
19038 
4241 

205262 
278509 
16574 
56818 
21538 
218496 
8894 

217283 
96875 
21674 
121563 
81157 
53688 
14376 
66065 
10718 
120980 
13082 
13741 
202283 
241545 
51835 

V.  
9 
9 
9 
7 
6 
8 
10 
6 
9 
8 
9 
8 
10 
7 
8 
10 
8 
8 
9 
10 
8 
10 
10 
9 
9 
10 
9 

Bästa T  
1:43.970 
1:44.440 
1:45.039 
1:45.338 
1:45.493 
1:46.479 
1:46.752 
1:46.770 
1:46.844 
1:46.880 
1:47.112 
1:47.128 
1:47.808 
1:48.032 
1:48.307 
1:48.321 
1:48.670 
1:48.928 
1:48.997 
1:49.000 
1:49.032 
1:49.323 
1:49.382 
1:49.398 
1:49.682 
1:49.876 
1:50.604 

På V  
3 
4 
7 
4 
1 
8 
5 
4 
5 
2 
5 
5 
4 
1 
7 
4 
4 
6 
1 
4 
8 
4 
5 
9 
4 
3 
4 

Diff 

0.470 

1.069 

1.368 

1.523 

2.509 

2.782 

2.800 

2.874 

2.910 

3.142 

3.158 

3.838 

4.062 

4.337 

4.351 

4.700 

4.958 

5.027 

5.030 

5.062 

5.353 

5.412 

5.428 

5.712 

5.906 

6.634 

Klubb 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pl.  
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

#  
116 
942 
33 
589 
806 
331 
118 
1426 
104 
281 

Namn  
Albin Werkander 
Samuel Krafft Wingård 
Loke Danielsson 
Benjamin Göthenberg 
Felix Ottosson 
Gustav Johansson 
Ludvig Thelander 
Ole Flakstad 
Emil Johansson 
Victor Andersson 

Klubb  
Linköpings MS 
Älvbygdens MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Åbågen MCK 
Limhamns MK 
Västerås MK 
MCK Hallandia 
Enebakk motorsportklubb 
Haninge MK 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 

Team  
Imago Fritid Racing Team 
CEC RACING 
Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team Karlströmsmotor 

Askim Mc 

Märke  
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
KTM 
DPA-SUZUKI 

Klass  
MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

TAID  
44810 
68268 
72045 
45125 
54269 
26244 
19302 
261898 
35232 
50381 

V.  
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 

Bästa T  
1:50.878 
1:51.163 
1:51.937 
1:51.948 
1:52.518 
1:52.577 
1:52.841 
1:53.499 
1:55.099 
1:57.168 

På V  
4 
5 
7 
6 
5 
3 
4 
1 
7 
6 

Diff 

6.908 

7.193 

7.967 

7.978 

8.548 

8.607 

8.871 

9.529 

11.129 

13.198 

Klubb 
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